
@thefriendsofours - www.friendsofourscafe.com  12.5% discretionary service charge 
 Please inform your server of any allergens before ordering  

While we take steps to minimize risk and safely handle the foods that contain potential allergens, please be advised that cross
contamination may occur

During peak times, we may request the return of your table after 90 mins - During busy periods food may take up to 30 mins
Cashless Venue- Card payments only

SOURDOUGH & PRESERVES  (V)  (GFO)  (PEANUTS)
Dusty knuckle sourdough with rhubarb & lemon jam, peanut butter, OR vegemite

PORRIDGE  (V)
House chai oats, poached rhubarb, blood orange, sable biscuit crumble & mint  

FRENCH TOAST (V)
Brioche baked french toast w/ coconut creme diplomat, rum caramelised pineapple, cherry
compote, toasted coconut flakes & marigold

BUTTERMILK FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH
Fried buttermilk chicken thigh on brioche, w/ fermented chilli honey, fennel and herb slaw,
pickles & mayo

ÇILBIR  (GFO)
Turkish eggs w/ citrus labna, Nduja butter, smoked eggplant, dill, poached eggs & toasted
focaccia 

BACON FOCACCIA (GFO)
Dusty Knuckle focaccia, smoked streaky bacon, baby gem lettuce, mustard butter, tomato, &
sriracha mayo

BREAKFAST SALAD  (VE)  
Charred tenderstem broccoli, cavolo nero, sweet potato, pearl-barley, black bean puree, caper
& preserved lemon salsa, salted pepitas, alfalfa & breakfast radish

FOO DUM-ALOO  (V)  (GF)
Baby potato dum aloo w/ chickpeas, cucumber & lime, coriander chutney, crispy onion bhaji &
poached egg 

SWEETHEART CABBAGE TOAST  (VE)  (GFO)
Gochujang sweetheart cabbage on Dusty Knuckle sourdough, w/ smoked tofu and black garlic,
kimchi, herb salad, pickled radish & sesame seeds 

EGGS ON TOAST (GFO) (V)
Poached Cacklebean eggs on Dusty Knuckle sourdough
Scrambled Cacklebean Eggs on Dusty Knuckle sourdough

SIDES

Avocado, sumac, feta, oil

Beetroot and gin cured salmon

Smoked streaky bacon

Hash browns, manchego, fermented chilli  

Halloumi, marinated artichokes, dill

Lamb Merguez Sausage

Extra scrambled egg 

Extra poached egg

Extra sourdough

Seasonal Greens

5

5

4

5

6.5

5.5

3.5

2

2

4

4

9

14.75

14.5

11

10.5

11.5

12.5

12

7.5
8.5



BEERS

BRUNCH COCKTAILS

9.5

9.5

9.5

7/28

7/30

OUR BLOODY MARY 

ESPRESSO MARTINI

PALOMA- Tequila, grapefruit soda,
lime
 

WINES

CHIN CHIN, VINHO VERDE, 2022, 11.5%
  

LE PIANURE PROSECCO, DOC

FRIENDS OF OURS ROASTED COFFEE

B R U N C H   C O F F E E   C O C K T A I L S   W I N E   D I N E   G O O D  T I M E S —  —

2.9

3

3.1       

3.5

3.6

3

3.9

3.6

4

3

3.6

.4

.5

— — —

ESPRESSO

PICCOLO/ MACCHIATO 

CORTADO

FLAT WHITE

LATTE/ CAPPUCCINO

LONGBLACK / AMERICANO

MOCHA 

HOT CHOCOLATE 

MATCHA / CHAI LATTE 

'FILTER COFFEE

COLD BREW

3.2

3.2

3.7

3.7  

3.7

3.7

3

TEAS

BREAKFAST 

EARL GREY

JASMINE

JADE TIPS

LEMON VERBENA 

HIBISCUS

FRESH MINTLEAF 

SOFT DRINKS

HOMEMADE LEMONADE

ORANGE JUICE

ICED TEA- please ask your server
about today’s flavours!

3.8

4

3.85

3.5

4.25

Oat Milk 

Decaf / Extra Shot/ Soya

PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER ABOUT OUR
SELECTION OF CRAFT BEERS

                JUICES AND SMOOTHIES (250ml)

WONDER GREEN SMOOTHIE
Apple, banana, mango, avocado, spinach,
lemon
SUPER GINGER
Apple, lemon, ginger
GOLDEN GLOW SMOOTHIE 
Orange, banana, lemon, turmeric,
cayenne, lemon
CLEAN CARROT 
Carrot, apple, orange, ginger  
  

GINGER SHOT 

4.8

4.8

4.8

4.8

2.65

ACQUA PANNA- Still

VICHY CATALAN- Sparkling

WATER

NEED CATERING?
Check out our menu!

PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER ABOUT OUR
SELECTION OF NATURAL WINES


