FRIENDS OF OURS

SOURDOUGH & PRESERVES (V) (GFO) (PED Dusty knuckle sourdough with rhubarb & le		peanut butter, OR vegemite		4
PORRIDGE (V) House chai oats, poached rhubarb, blood o	range, sal	ole biscuit crumble & mint		9
FRENCH TOAST (V) Brioche baked french toast w/ coconut crer compote, toasted coconut flakes & marigol		nat, rum caramelised pineapple	, cherry	14.75
BUTTERMILK FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH Fried buttermilk chicken thigh on brioche, v pickles & mayo	v/ fermen	ted chilli honey, fennel and her	b slaw,	14.5
ÇILBIR (GFO) Turkish eggs w/ citrus labna, Nduja butter, s focaccia	smoked eş	ggplant, dill, poached eggs & toa	asted	11
BACON FOCACCIA (GFO) Dusty Knuckle focaccia, smoked streaky basiracha mayo	con, baby	gem lettuce, mustard butter, t	omato, &	10.5
BREAKFAST SALAD (VE) Charred tenderstem broccoli, cavolo nero, & preserved lemon salsa, salted pepitas, alf			uree, caper	11.5
FOO DUM-ALOO (V) (GF) Baby potato dum aloo w/ chickpeas, cucum poached egg	ber & lim	e, coriander chutney, crispy on	ion bhaji &	12.5
SWEETHEART CABBAGE TOAST (VE) (GFO) Gochujang sweetheart cabbage on Dusty Knuckle sourdough, w/ smoked tofu and black garlic, kimchi, herb salad, pickled radish & sesame seeds				
EGGS ON TOAST (GFO) (V) Poached Cacklebean eggs on Dusty Knuckle Scrambled Cacklebean Eggs on Dusty Knuc		•		7.5 8.5
SIDES				
Avocado, sumac, feta, oil	5	Lamb Merguez Sausage	5.5	
Beetroot and gin cured salmon	5	Extra scrambled egg	3.5	
Smoked streaky bacon	4	Extra poached egg	2	
Hash browns, manchego, fermented chilli	5	Extra sourdough	2	
Halloumi, marinated artichokes, dill	6.5	Seasonal Greens	4	

@thefriendsofours - www.friendsofourscafe.com 12.5% discretionary service charge Please inform your server of any allergens before ordering

While we take steps to minimize risk and safely handle the foods that contain potential allergens, please be advised that cross contamination may occur

FRIENDS OF OURS



NEED CATERING? Check out our menu!

FRIENDS	96	OURS	RODSTED	007766
----------------	----	------	---------	--------

ESPRESSO	2.9		
PICCOLO/ MACCHIATO	3	brunch cockadils	
		OUR BLOODY MARY	9.5
CORTADO	3.1	ESPRESSO MARTINI	9.5
FLAT WHITE	3.5	PALOMA- Tequila, grapefruit soda,	9.5
LATTE/ CAPPUCCINO	3.6	lime	9.5
LONGBLACK / AMERICANO	3		
MOCHA	3.9	wines	
HOT CHOCOLATE	3.6		
MATCHA / CHAI LATTE	4	CHIN CHIN, VINHO VERDE, 2022, 11.5%	7/28
'FILTER COFFEE	3	LE PIANURE PROSECCO, DOC	7/30
COLD BREW	3.6		
Oat Milk	.4	PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER ABOUT OUR SELECTION OF NATURAL WINES	
Decaf / Extra Shot/ Soya	.5		
TEDS			
BREAKFAST	3.2	BEERS	
EARL GREY	3.2	PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER ABOUT OUR	
LACMINE	3.7	SELECTION OF CRAFT BEERS	
JASMINE			
JADE TIPS	3.7		
	3.7 3.7		
JADE TIPS			
JADE TIPS LEMON VERBENA	3.7	PRESS DUICES DDD SMOOTHIES	5 (250 ml)
JADE TIPS LEMON VERBENA HIBISCUS FRESH MINTLEAF SOFT DRIDKS	3.7 3.7 3	PRESS DUICES DDD SMOOTHIES WONDER GREEN SMOOTHIE	5 (250 ml)
JADE TIPS LEMON VERBENA HIBISCUS FRESH MINTLEAF	3.7	♥ WONDER GREEN SMOOTHIE Apple, banana, mango, avocado, spinach,	
JADE TIPS LEMON VERBENA HIBISCUS FRESH MINTLEAF SOFT DRIDKS	3.7 3.7 3	WONDER GREEN SMOOTHIE Apple, banana, mango, avocado, spinach, lemon SUPER GINGER	
JADE TIPS LEMON VERBENA HIBISCUS FRESH MINTLEAF SOFT DRINKS HOMEMADE LEMONADE	3.7 3.7 3	WONDER GREEN SMOOTHIE Apple, banana, mango, avocado, spinach, lemon SUPER GINGER Apple, lemon, ginger GOLDEN GLOW SMOOTHIE Orange, banana, lemon, turmeric,	4.8
JADE TIPS LEMON VERBENA HIBISCUS FRESH MINTLEAF SOFT DRINKS HOMEMADE LEMONADE ORANGE JUICE ICED TEA- please ask your server	3.7 3.7 3	WONDER GREEN SMOOTHIE Apple, banana, mango, avocado, spinach, lemon SUPER GINGER Apple, lemon, ginger GOLDEN GLOW SMOOTHIE Orange, banana, lemon, turmeric, cayenne, lemon CLEAN CARROT	4.8
JADE TIPS LEMON VERBENA HIBISCUS FRESH MINTLEAF SOFT DRINKS HOMEMADE LEMONADE ORANGE JUICE ICED TEA- please ask your server about today's flavours!	3.7 3.7 3	WONDER GREEN SMOOTHIE Apple, banana, mango, avocado, spinach, lemon SUPER GINGER Apple, lemon, ginger GOLDEN GLOW SMOOTHIE Orange, banana, lemon, turmeric, cayenne, lemon	4.8 4.8 4.8